
Direction: Carluddon

70 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

220 bus Time Schedule
Carluddon Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 12:55 - 16:30

Tuesday 12:55 - 16:30

Wednesday 12:55 - 16:30

Thursday 12:55 - 16:30

Friday 12:55 - 16:30

Saturday Not Operational

220 bus Info
Direction: Carluddon
Stops: 70
Trip Duration: 83 min
Line Summary:

The 220 bus line (Carluddon) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Carluddon: 12:55 - 16:30(2) Gloweth: 07:03 - 08:48
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 220 bus station near you and find out when is the next 220 bus arriving.

220 bus time schedule & line map

Carluddon Get The App220

Truro College, Gloweth

Homebase, Treliske

Lay By, Treliske

Newbridge Turn, Treliske

All Saints Church, Highertown

Penwethers Lane, Highertown

County Arms, Highertown

Sainsbury, Truro

Railway Station, Truro

Museum, Truro

Boscawen Street, Truro

Bus Station, Truro

National Tyres, Truro

Tregolls Road Dual Carriageway, Truro

Tregolls Road Hill, Truro

Waitrose, Truro

River View, Tresillian

Carrs Garage, Tresillian

Fal Garage, Tresillian

Fairfax Road, Tresillian

Mercedes Garage, Tresillian

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/220/58072912/6499910/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-58072912&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carluddon
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-58072912&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D58072912%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D58072912%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_220_Carluddon_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_220_Carluddon_South%20West_View


Tresillian Business Park, Tresillian

Geen Mill, Tresillian

Riverside Villas, Truck

Petrol Station, Probus

Bus Shelter, Probus

The Square, Probus

Carne View Road, Probus

Trewithen Gardens, Probus

New Stables, Grampound Road

Village Hall, Grampound Road

Post Office, Grampound Road

Council Houses, Grampound Road

Creakavose, St Stephen

Glen Vue, St Stephen

Great Charles Close, St Stephen

Fore Street, St Stephen

Gwindra Road, St Stephen

Long Lane, St Stephen

F And K Electrical, High Street

Methodist Church, High Street

Treberran, Foxhole

Village Greeen, Foxhole

Costcutter, Foxhole

Goverseth Terrace, Foxhole

Riverside, Nanpean

St Georges Road, Nanpean

Grenville Arms, Nanpean

Currian Road, Nanpean

Post Box, Currian Vale

Avondale Terrace, Whitemoor

Allens Tyres, Whitemoor

Trendale Industrial Park, Trezaise

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/220/58072912/6499910/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-58072912&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carluddon
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/220/58072912/6499910/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-58072912&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carluddon


Direction: Gloweth

68 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

220 bus Time Schedule
Gloweth Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:03 - 08:48

Tuesday 07:03 - 08:48

Wednesday 07:03 - 08:48

Thursday 07:03 - 08:48

Friday 07:03 - 08:48

Saturday Not Operational

220 bus Info
Direction: Gloweth
Stops: 68
Trip Duration: 90 min
Line Summary:

Higher Trezaise, Trezaise

Stoney Cottage, Stenalees

Roche Road, Stenalees

Singlerose Road, Stenalees

Stores, Stenalees

Caudledown Lane, Stenalees

Silverton Parc, Bugle

Carnsmerry, Bugle

The Square, Bugle

Rosevear Road, Bugle

Bowling Green Turn, Rosevean

Kerrow Moor Farm, Bugle

Rescorla Turn, Resugga Green

Bodmin Blocks, Resugga Green

Penwithick Road, Penwithick

Pengrowyn, Penwithick

Roundabout, Carluddon

Roundabout, Carluddon

Pengrowyn, Penwithick

Penwithick Road, Penwithick

Bodmin Blocks, Resugga Green

Rescorla Turn, Resugga Green

Kerrow Moor Farm, Bugle

Bowling Green Turn, Rosevean

Rosevear Road, Bugle

The Square, Bugle

Carnsmerry, Bugle

Silverton Parc, Bugle

Caundledown Lane, Stenalees

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/220/58072912/5709488/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-58072912&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carluddon


Stores, Stenalees

Singlerose Road, Stenalees

Roche Road, Stenalees

Stoney Cottage, Stenalees

Higher Trezaise, Trezaise

Trendale Industrial Park, Trezaise

Allens Tyres, Whitemoor

Avondale Terrace, Whitemoor

Post Box, Currian Vale

Currian Road, Nanpean

Grenville Arms, Nanpean

St Georges Road, Nanpean

Riverside, Nanpean

Goverseth Terrace, Foxhole

Costcutter, Foxhole

Village Green, Foxhole

Treberran, Foxhole

Methodist Church, High Street

F And K Electrical, High Street

Long Lane, St Stephen

Gwindra Road, St Stephen

Co-Op, St Stephen

Fore Street, St Stephen

Great Charles Close, St Stephen

Bottom Creakavose Est, St Stephen

Top Hill, Grampound Road

Post Office, Grampound Road

Village Hall, Grampound Road

New Stables, Grampound Road

Trewithen Gardens, Probus

Carne View Road, Probus

The Square, Probus

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/220/58072912/5709488/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-58072912&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carluddon
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/220/58072912/5709488/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-58072912&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Carluddon


220 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South West.
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Bus Shelter, Probus

Petrol Station, Probus

Riverside Villas, Truck

Geen Mill, Tresillian

Tresillian Business Park, Tresillian

The Wheel Inn, Tresillian

Fal Garage, Tresillian

Carrs, Tresillian

River View, Tresillian

Waitrose, Truro

St Clements Vean, Truro

Tregolls Road Dual Carriageway, Truro

Old Police Station, Truro

Bus Station, Truro

Victoria Square, Truro

Reeds Pharmacy the Globe, Truro

Railway Station, Truro

Sainsbury, Truro

County Arms, Highertown

Penwethers Lane, Highertown

All Saints Church, Highertown

Newbridge Turn, Treliske

Lay By, Treliske

Truro College, Gloweth


